
Salads

Loaded Fries

Mixed leaves, onions, tomatoes, cucumber & salad dressing 

Grilled Chicken & Pesto

Cajun Chicken

King Prawn

Parmo
Served with garlic mayo

Steak & Peppercorn
6oz rump sliced with peppercorn sauce over the 
top.

BBQ brisket
With cheese sauce.
 
King Prawn & Garlic Butter

Scrambled Egg
Cooked in chilli oil, served with smashed 
avocado on toast

Halloumi Sandwich
Served in freshly baked bread with roasted 
Mediterranean vegetables, red pesto & chips or 

£10.00

£16.00

£9.00

£12.00

£8.00

£13.00

£10.00

£10.00

£12.00

Brunch



LUNCH
MENU

Choose 5 dishes for £25

Pastas

Tapas

Prawn Linguine
With a cream white wine sauce 
Served with garlic bread. 

Bisons Chicken
Made with our house sauce - Served with garlic bread. 

Calamari 
Lightly battered served with tartar sauce and lemon wedge.

Chicken Paella
Saffron rice cooked with peas

Patatas Bravas 
Sauteed potatoes in a mild spiced tomato sauce.

King Prawns
White wine, garlic, lemon, paprika and a hint of chilli.

Bison Balls
Pulled Chicken marinated in Bison’s Sauce with cheese coated panko bread crumb.

Halloumi fries
Dressed with chipotle sauce and pomegranate seeds.

Potato Skins
Served crispy and with a choice of dip.

Fishcake
Served with tartare sauce.

Beef Tacos 
BBQ Brisket with chipotle.

£15.00

£13.00


