

Mixed leaves, onions, tomatoes, cucumber & salad dressing

Mixed leaves, officials, torratoes, eacamber a salad a	
Grilled Chicken & Pesto	£10.00
Cajun Chicken	£10.00
King Prawn	£12.00
Loaded Fries	
Parmo Served with garlic mayo	£10.00
Steak & Peppercorn  6 oz rump sliced with peppercorn sauce over the top.	£16.00
BBQ brisket With cheese sauce.	£9.00
King Prawn & Garlic Butter	£12.00
Scrambled Egg Cooked in chilli oil, served with smashed	£8.00
Halloumi Sandwich Served in freshly baked bread with roasted Mediterranean vegetables, red pesto & chips or	£13.00

#### DIETARY REQUIREMENTS



# LUNCH MENU





# Pastas



## **Prawn Linguine**

With a cream white wine sauce Served with garlic bread.

£15.00

£13.00

### **Bisons Chicken**

Made with our house sauce - Served with garlic bread.



# **Tapas**



### Choose 5 dishes for £25

#### Calamari

Lightly battered served with tartar sauce and lemon wedge.

#### Chicken Paella

Saffron rice cooked with peas

#### **Patatas Bravas**

Sauteed potatoes in a mild spiced tomato sauce.

#### **King Prawns**

White wine, garlic, lemon, paprika and a hint of chilli.

#### **Bison Balls**

Pulled Chicken marinated in Bison's Sauce with cheese coated panko bread crumb.

#### Halloumi fries

Dressed with chipotle sauce and pomegranate seeds.

#### **Potato Skins**

Served crispy and with a choice of dip.

#### **Fishcake**

Served with tartare sauce.

#### **Beef Tacos**

BBQ Brisket with chipotle.